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VEGGIE MENU

PANINI
Just Cheese v
Veggie Sausage ve

HOT WRAPS
Margherita Pizza Wrap v
Onion Bhaji Wrap ve
Veggie Twisterv

BURGERS
Burger ve
Cheese Burger v

HOT PASTA POTS
Mac n Cheese v
Arrabiatta v

Basilico v

BAGUETTES
Cheese Salad v

£2.00
£2.00

£2.00
£2.00
£1%6%

£2,40
E2E)

L2420
H2: 8
£2.20

Houmous & Roasted Vegetable ve

SUBS
Cheese v

WRAPS
Onion Bhaji v
Falafel Market Wrap ve

BLOOMERS
Cheese Ploughmans v

£2.00
£2.00

£1-50

2200
IS

£ 185

COLD PASTA POTS
Tomato, Basil & Cheese v RIS
Green Power v fules

SELF-SERVE SALAD
Small (v & Ve options available) £1.45
Large (V & Ve options available) £17.80

READY MADE SALADS
New Potato, Spinach & Egg v
Houmous, Spinach & Chilli Chickpeas v
Oriental Ponzu Noodle ve / GF

DIPS

Light Mayo v 25p

Ketchup v 25p

BBQ Sauce ve 2:08

Sweet Chilli ve 25p
Houmous Ve 40p
GRAZE POTS

Houmous & Flatbread ve £1%35
Mini Naan & Raita v £ 50
Nacho Tex Mex ve Pyl
Impulse Graze Pot ve 4 s

Mezze BOX (V & Ve options available)
Sushi Box - Small (v & Ve options available)
Sushi Box - Large (V & Ve options available)

HOMEBAKES

(V & Ve options available)

£1.10
£1.10
£1.40

£2.50
 ere
£2.50




